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1. [1 think my area of the city is neglected compared to other regions] To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

I think my area of the city is neglected compared to

other regions

Total

A
1252
1252

Gender

York/East
York

Region

North York | Scarborough

Etobicoke

Old
City/Downto
n

Education

Less than
S

Some PSE

Univ Grad

Less than
$40k

Income

$60k -
$40k - <$60k

$100k+

Household Composition

No Kids in
Kids in HH HH

Relationship Status

Single

Married/Com
mon Law

Detailed Tables

Employment Status

Not
Employed | employed

strongly agree 12.9% 15.2% 10.7% 16.9% 11.9% 10.1% 18.0% 7.3% 24.2% 12.0% 5.0% 45% 20.2% 14.1% 10.8% 15.8% 17.1% 11.2% 9.4% 12.8% 12.9% 14.3% 11.6% 13.7% 11.7%
F HK HIK K o S
374 184 190 130 144 100 51 73 106 80 64 9 a1 130 193 73 57 108 78 74 299 178 195 250 113
Somewhat agree 29.9% 30.6% 29.2% 33.5% 31.0% 25.0% 31.6% 26.3% 36.7% 35.4% 21.4% 39.0% 30.6% 28.8% 30.1% 33.7% 28.2% 30.5% 27.5% 32.9% 29.2% 30.1% 29.7% 30.8% 27.4%
F F K HK HK
586 277 309 160 212 214 67 143 102 97 177 12 55 216 303 86 88 165 149 101 484 276 310 364 207
Somewhat disagree 46.8% 46.1% 47.5% 41.3% 45.7% 53.4% 41.0% 51.9% 35.4% 43.2% 58.8% 51.6% 40.7% 47.7% 47.2% 39.8% 43.5% 46.5% 52.4% 44.9% 47.2% 46.5% 47.0% 44.9% 50.0%
DE Gl Gl P
131 49 82 32 53 26 15 40 1 21 44 1 1 22 77 23 23 22 31 21 110 54 78 85 46
Strongly disagree 10.5% 8.1% 12.7% 8.4% 11.4% 11.5% 9.4% 14.5% 3.7% 9.3% 14.8% 4.9% 8.5% 9.3% 11.9% 10.8% 11.2% 11.8% 10.8% 9.4% 10.7% 9.1% 11.8% 10.5% 11.0%
I I I I
Summary
535 275 260 196 199 141 81 93 175 107 79 10 68 194 262 107 92 148 105 103 432 263 272 361 162
 Top2Box (Agree) 42.7% 45.8% 39.9% 50.4% 42.9% 35.1% 49.6% 33.6% 60.9% 47.4% 26.4% 43.6% 50.8% 42.9% 40.9% 49.4% 45.3% 41.7% 36.9% 45.7% 42.1% 44.4% 41.2% 44.6% 39.0%
c EF F HK GHIK HK o s
7 326 391 193 264 260 82 183 113 118 221 14 66 258 380 110 111 207 180 123 594 330 387 449 252
Low2Box (Disagree) 57.3% 54.2% 60.1% 49.6% 57.1% 64.9% 50.4% 66.4% 39.1% 52.6% 73.6% 56.4% 49.2% 57.1% 59.1% 50.6% 54.7% 58.3% 63.1% 54.3% 57.9% 55.6% 58.8% 55.4% 61.0%
B D DE | Gl | Gl M P
M 25 25 24 26 24 23 26 23 28 25 22 24 26 25 24 25 25 24 24 25 24 25 24 25 24
ean c EF HK GHIK HK o s
Std. Dev. 08 08 08 0.9 08 08 0.9 08 08 08 0.7 0.7 0.9 08 08 0.9 0.9 08 08 08 08 08 08 0.9 08
Std. Err. 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0.1 0 0.1 0.1 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F - G/H/I/J/K - LIMIN/O - PIQIR/S - T/U - VIW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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